
Women’s Basketball

Standing L-R: Paola Baptiste, Erika Porter, Christine Taps, Friederike Stenzel, Carolyn Harvey, Rachael Overton, Melissa Gialanella. Sitting L-R: Katie 
Zarick, Christina Papadopoulou, Erinn Siemer, Angela Merlino, Trisha Guli, Julia Schaeper.

1-2-3 Terriers!

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
Head Coach' Irma Garcia

Thurs , November 6 NEW YORK GAZELLES (EXHIBITION)? 00
Sun , November 16 ED’S ELITE AAU (EXHIBITION) 12 00 
Fn , November 21 LEHIGH UNIVERSITY 7 00

U.S. Military Academy Invitational
F r i, November 28 v St Bonaventure University 5 15
S a t, November 29 v Air Furce/Army 5 15/7 30

Wed . December 3 IONA COLLEGE 7 00

Davidson College Invitational
Sat, December 6 v Eastern Michigan University 4 30
Sun , Dec 7 v Canisius College/Davidson College 1 00/3 30

Wed , December 10 QUINNIPIAC COLLEGE 7 00
S a t. December 13 DREXEL UNIVERSITY 2 00
S at, December 20 @ Columbia University 2 00
Sun , December 28 @ University of Pennsylvania 3 00
S at. January 3 @ Monmouth University * 3 00
Mon , January 5 ®> Wagner College ' 7 00
S at, January 10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY '  5 00 
Mon . January 12 ®  Mount SI Mary's College '  7 00
Thurs January 15 CENTRAL CT STATE UNIV " 7 00
S a t, January 17 LONG ISl AND UNIVERSITY • 2 00
S at, January 24 @ Robert Morris College " 5 00
M on, January 26 @ St Francis College (PA)'  7 00
Thurs . January 29 MOUNT ST MARY’S COLLEGE • 7 00
S a t, January 31 @ Fairleigh Dickinson University * 5 15
Thurs , February 5 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY ‘ 7 00
Mon . February 9 WAGNER COLLEGE '  7 00
Thurs . February 12 ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE * 7 00
Sat. February 14 ST FRANCIS COLLEGE (PA) • 2 00
S a t, February 21 @ Central Connecticut State University *3 30 
Mon , Februaiy 23 @ Long Island University • 7 30

Northeast Conference Tournament
Tues , March 3 Quarterfinals at St Francis College (PA)
Wed , March 4 Semifinals at St Francis College (PA)
S a t, March 7 Championship (TV-MSG) 2 00

Women’s Games’ are ail P.IYI 
HOME GAMES IN CAPS 

* NoHheast Conference Gaines
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H ead Coach Irma Garcia, talks strategy over with the Lady Terriers.

Star point guard Errin Siemer, works by a LIU defender on  her way to the hoop.
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